@NGE

Name:

Roll No: TC\UCH

Class: Section: Date:

WORKING OF A COMPUTER Chapter-3

A. Rearrange the letters to get the meaningful words.

90000000
0000000
0000000

900000

5. ROPSECSGNI QQQQQQQQQQ

B. Write Input, Process and Output under the pictures given below:

1. SEAKEPRS
2. NITROMO
3. INPRTRE
4. UUTPOT

1.
X

C. Answer the following questions:
1. What are Output devices?

2.  What are Processing devices? Write one examples of it.
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